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                           Halloween Fearless 5K
      Claddagh Irish Pub & Restaurant, Maple Grove, MN     10/31/2015
                    USATF Certified Course # MN15008RR

               Results By:  Don Soule of Charities Challenge
     Results will be submitted to the MN Long Distance Running Records

Place Name                Age Sex City            St Time    Pace     
===== =================== === === =============== == ======= ===== 
    1 Jake Cohen           30 M   New Hope        MN   18:45  6:03 
    2 ERIC WHITEIS         38 M   MaPLE gROVE     MN   19:31  6:17 
    3 Christine Loza       29 F   Saint Paul      MN   20:35  6:38 
    4 Rick Peterson        57 M   Maple Grove     MN   21:01  6:46 
    5 Tyrel Nelson         36 M   Bloomington     MN   21:03  6:47 
    6 Mark Witt            56 M   Naperville      IL   21:17  6:52 
    7 John Bennetts        28 M   Helena          AR   23:00  7:25 
    8 Kristian Stoeckel    42 M   Plymouth        MN   23:14  7:29 
    9 John Wacker          50 M   Woodbury        MN   23:16  7:30 
   10 Elaine Bruestle      13 F   Mendota         MN   23:18  7:30 
   11 Harold Buck          49 M   New Hope        MN   23:31  7:35 
   12 Mike Roelofs         46 M   Apple Valley    MN   23:39  7:37 
   13 Seborn Yancy         30 M   MAPLE GROVE     MN   23:48  7:40 
   14 Charleen Stoeckel    34 F   Plymouth        MN   24:44  7:58 
   15 Aaron Rooney         23 M   Alexandria      MN   25:18  8:09 
   16 Jill Schmidt         28 F   Rochester       MN   25:27  8:12 
   17 Jared Aschbrenner    20 M   Brooklyn Park   MN   25:37  8:15 
   18 Lindsey Buddenberg   20 F   Brooklyn Park   MN   25:38  8:16 
   19 Julie Johnson        48 F   Minneapolis     MN   25:39  8:16 
   20 Natalie Humphries    30 F   Apple Valley    MN   25:51  8:20 
   21 Stephanie Bennetts   31 F   Helena          AR   26:13  8:27 
   22 Ryan Kaplan          38 M   Maple Grove     MN   26:24  8:30 
   23 Kurk Altmann         26 M   Minneapolis     MN   26:44  8:37 
   24 Meggie O'Keefe       25 F   St Paul         MN   26:49  8:38 
   25 KRISTINA DECHAINE    40 F   MaPLE gROVE     MN   26:51  8:39 
   26 Corey Herzog         38 M   Andover         MN   26:58  8:41 
   27 Rachel Flygare       28 F   Clearwater      MN   27:02  8:43 
   28 Stacy York           42 F   Rogers          MN   27:07  8:44 
   29 Natalie McIntire     20 F   Sartell         MN   27:41  8:55 
   30 Jennifer Kulseth     36 F   Ramsey          MN   27:52  8:59 
   31 Sharon Bruestle      67 F   Mendota         MN   28:04  9:03 
   32 Melynda Hoover       21 F   White Bear Lake MN   28:04  9:03 
   33 Derek Kreidler       22 M   Richfield       MN   28:05  9:03 
   34 Andrea Koch          30 F   Maple Grove     MN   28:16  9:06 
   35 Angela Murray        37 F   Bloomington     MN   28:33  9:12 
   36 Jordan Jochum        18 F   Saint Cloud     MN   28:42  9:15 
   37 Dean Reineccius      47 M   Milaca          MN   28:42  9:15 
   38 Mitch Baker          33 M   Golden Valley   MN   28:55  9:19 
   39 Carly Baker          33 F   Golden Valley   MN   28:56  9:19 
   40 Josalyn McAllister   31 F   Rosemount       MN   28:56  9:19 
   41 Nicole Kunza         35 F   North Oaks      MN   29:21  9:27 
   42 Wendy Tam            41 F   Brooklyn Park   MN   29:28  9:30 
   43 Russell Browne       27 M   Eden prairie    MN   29:28  9:30 
   44 Alan Phillips        81 M   St Cloud        MN   29:56  9:39 
   45 Richard Trenkmann    73 M   Hayward         WI   30:01  9:40 
   46 Meghan Seymour       34 F   Maple Grove     MN   30:01  9:40 
   47 Kayla Strait         29 F   Maple grove     MN   30:06  9:42 
   48 Katie Blackley       22 F   Plymouth        MN   30:12  9:44 
   49 Kelly Hendricks      26 F   Coon Rapids     MN   30:13  9:44 
   50 anthony Domencich    36 M   elk river       MN   30:13  9:44 
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                                                                      Page 2
                           Halloween Fearless 5K
      Claddagh Irish Pub & Restaurant, Maple Grove, MN     10/31/2015
                    USATF Certified Course # MN15008RR

               

Place Name                Age Sex City            St Time    Pace     
===== =================== === === =============== == ======= ===== 
   51 Amy Rylander         24 F   Eden prairie    MN   30:32  9:50 
   52 Bridget Faust        24 F   St Paul         MN   30:33  9:50 
   53 Debbie Flygare       55 F   Annandale       MN   31:09 10:02 
   54 Katie Ray            39 F   Maple grove     MN   31:35 10:10 
   55 Samantha Wilberg     28 F   Saint Paul      MN   31:38 10:11 
   56 Alyssa Rousu         28 F   Richfield       MN   31:40 10:12 
   57 Mary Laing           49 F   Lakeville       MN   31:50 10:15 
   58 Sonja Menard         34 F   Maple Grove     MN   32:32 10:29 
   59 maria tilbury        25 F   Albertville     MN   32:41 10:32 
   60 Amy Meyer            29 F   Apple Valley    MN   32:45 10:33 
   61 Randi Setter         41 F   Hugo            MN   32:46 10:33 
   62 Kristen Kempe        32 F   Maple Grove     MN   32:46 10:33 
   63 jESSICA OLSON        32 F   MaPLE gROVE     MN   32:47 10:34 
   64 Erin Scherer         32 F   Hanover         MN   32:56 10:37 
   65 Kali Wachter         30 F   Rogers          MN   33:01 10:38 
   66 Meghann Wahl         36 F   Brooklyn Park   MN   33:02 10:38 
   67 Lily Leong           13 F   Apple Valley    MN   33:09 10:41 
   68 Stacy Leong          45 F   Apple Valley    MN   33:10 10:41 
   69 Taylor Roelofs       18 F   Apple Valley    MN   33:17 10:43 
   70 Reagan Roelofs       16 F   Apple Valley    MN   33:17 10:43 
   71 Sophia Leong         15 F   Apple Valley    MN   33:22 10:45 
   72 Kimberly Roelofs     42 F   Apple Valley    MN   33:23 10:45 
   73 Leah Wilson          27 F   Minneapolis     MN   33:25 10:46 
   74 Kiley Schmidt        24 F   Rochester       MN   33:26 10:46 
   75 James Miller         65 M   Blaine          MN   34:13 11:01 
   76 John Miller          48 M   Maple Grove     MN   34:14 11:02 
   77 Craig Feathers       61 M   Northfield      MN   34:30 11:07 
   78 Christopher Bingea   29 M   Maple Grove     MN   34:33 11:08 
   79 Leah Boyd            35 F   St. Paul        MN   34:39 11:10 
   80 Donald Pockrandt     54 M   Eagan           MN   34:44 11:11 
   81 Alyssa Nier          31 F   Bloomington     MN   34:44 11:11 
   82 Veronica Grage       57 F   Hudson          WI   34:45 11:12 
   83 Stephanie Goellner   41 F   St. Charles     MO   35:10 11:20 
   84 Diane Humphreys      46 F   Rice Lake       WI   35:22 11:23 
   85 Katie Hager          36 F   Maple grove     MN   35:35 11:28 
   86 Kathy Van Camp       60 F   Maple grove     MN   35:58 11:35 
   87 Herb Lefler          69 M   Minneapolis     MN   36:01 11:36 
   88 Kelsey Anderson      24 F   Becker          MN   36:12 11:40 
   89 Michelle Barlow      39 F   Maple Lake      MN   36:12 11:40 
   90 Rebecca Nelson       16 F   Hinckley        MN   36:23 11:43 
   91 Jessica Nelson       18 F   Hinckley        MN   36:24 11:43 
   92 Coragyn Buck         12 F   New Hope        MN   36:27 11:44 
   93 Larson SHelly        49 F   Lakeville       MN   36:48 11:51 
   94 Karen Anderson       57 F   Rosemount       MN   36:48 11:51 
   95 Dana Menard          36 M   Maple Grove     MN   36:52 11:52 
   96 Delaney Bingea       26 F   Maple Grove     MN   37:26 12:03 
   97 Riley Johnston        9 F   circle Pines    MN   37:29 12:04 
   98 Gordon Johnston      47 M   circle Pines    MN   37:29 12:04 
   99 Nathan Hawk          13 M   Ramsey          MN   37:34 12:06 
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  100 Samantha Hawk        10 F   Ramsey          MN   37:39 12:08 

                                                                      Page 3
                           Halloween Fearless 5K
      Claddagh Irish Pub & Restaurant, Maple Grove, MN     10/31/2015
                    USATF Certified Course # MN15008RR

               

Place Name                Age Sex City            St Time    Pace     
===== =================== === === =============== == ======= ===== 
  101 Chris Hawk           48 M   Ramsey          MN   38:04 12:16 
  102 Elizabeth Ketz       33 F   Fridley         MN   38:23 12:22 
  103 Lois Nilson          58 F   Minneapolis     MN   38:28 12:23 
  104 Sonjie Johnson       76 F   Saint Paul      MN   38:36 12:26 
  105 Anna Faust           24 F   Minneapolis     MN   38:54 12:32 
  106 Kayla Schlumpberger  24 F   Saint Anthony   MN   38:56 12:32 
  107 Beth Hostad          47 F   Ramsey          MN   39:09 12:37 
  108 Peggy Olson          52 F   Anoka           MN   39:10 12:37 
  109 Jordan Millington    21 M   st paul         MN   39:29 12:43 
  110 Chelsea Knutson      20 F   Apple Valley    MN   39:29 12:43 
  111 Brian Barlow         42 M   Maple Lake      MN   39:42 12:47 
  112 Stacy Harth          54 F   Apple Valley    MN   39:45 12:48 
  113 Karen Schwartz       48 F   Lino Lakes      MN   39:51 12:50 
  114 Theresa Lienau       44 F   Savage          MN   39:52 12:50 
  115 dale peterson        45 M   anoka           MN   40:52 13:10 
  116 debbie peterson      46 F   anoka           MN   40:54 13:10 
  117 Chelsea Knedler      31 F   Eagan           MN   40:55 13:11 
  118 Emily McIntire       22 F   Lauderdale      MN   41:01 13:13 
  119 Barb McIntire        52 F   Sartell         MN   41:05 13:14 
  120 Shelley Ebner        53 F   Wayzata         MN   41:16 13:17 
  121 james baarsch        25 M   minneapolis     MN   41:20 13:19 
  122 carol knutson        24 F   minneapolis     MN   41:20 13:19 
  123 Lee Raskin           34 F   Delano          MN   41:56 13:30 
  124 Tonja Plecko         34 F   Crystal         MN   41:59 13:31 
  125 Jean Elfering        51 F   Burnsville      MN   42:02 13:32 
  126 Julie Wink           48 F   Maple Grove     MN   42:32 13:42 
  127 maureen murphy       53 F   ROGERS          MN   42:33 13:42 
  128 Melissa Nerison      40 F   Burnsville      MN   42:40 13:44 
  129 Heidi Wilcox         43 F   Brooklyn Park   MN   42:49 13:47 
  130 Amber Thompson       28 F   Albertville     MN   43:20 13:57 
  131 Corey Dykmann        36 F   Albertville     MN   43:21 13:58 
  132 Laura Robinson       29 F   St Michael      MN   43:27 14:00 
  133 Loyd Martin          58 M   Wayzata         MN   43:29 14:00 
  134 Sean Patin           28 M   Minnetonka      MN   43:35 14:02 
  135 Raielle Patin        30 F   Minnetonka      MN   43:35 14:02 
  136 Kira Cmiel           10 F   corcoran        MN   43:42 14:04 
  137 Angela Cmiel         45 F   corcoran        MN   43:56 14:09 
  138 Melia Cmiel           8 F   corcoran        MN   43:56 14:09 
  139 Marlyn Lee           46 F   Bloomington     MN   44:01 14:11 
  140 Michael Lee          45 M   Bloomington     MN   44:01 14:11 
  141 Niki Flick           42 F   St Paul         MN   45:14 14:34 
  142 Amy Kolan            59 F   Northfield      MN   46:18 14:55 
  143 Kathleen McDermeit   30 F   Brooklyn Park   MN   46:27 14:58 
  144 Patty Bloom          52 F   Plymouth        MN   46:33 14:59 
  145 Sharon Hanson        53 F   Maple Grove     MN   46:34 15:00 
  146 Marsha Mix           66 F   Minnetonka      MN   47:25 15:16 
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  147 Ashley Tilbury       17 F   St.michael      MN   48:16 15:33 
  148 Anastasia Brown      29 F   Cottage Grove   MN   48:35 15:39 
  149 Lori Knudsen         53 F   Wayzata         MN   49:03 15:48 
  150 Jill Wiehle          54 F   Maple Grove     MN   49:03 15:48 

                                                                      Page 4
                           Halloween Fearless 5K
      Claddagh Irish Pub & Restaurant, Maple Grove, MN     10/31/2015
                    USATF Certified Course # MN15008RR

              

Place Name                Age Sex City            St Time    Pace     
===== =================== === === =============== == ======= ===== 
  151 Kathy Vargas         40 F   Maple Grove     MN   49:38 15:59 
  152 Renee Domingo        53 F   Minneapolis     MN   49:38 15:59 
  153 Teresa Vik           34 F   Shakopee        MN   51:45 16:40 
  154 Bridgett Harrell     39 F   Burnsville      MN   51:45 16:40 
  155 julie benick         51 F   saint paul      MN   51:50 16:42 
  156 Lisa Klenzman        54 F   Andover         MN   51:55 16:43 
  157 Karen Benson         51 F   Maple Grove     MN   53:24 17:12 
  158 DARIA SHIFFER        48 F   MAPLE GROVE     MN   53:41 17:17 

                           Halloween Fearless 5K
      Claddagh Irish Pub & Restaurant, Maple Grove, MN     10/31/2015
                    USATF Certified Course # MN15008RR

               
                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 8
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1   138 Melia Cmiel           8 corcoran           MN   43:56
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 10
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    97 Riley Johnston        9 circle Pines       MN   37:29 
    2   100 Samantha Hawk        10 Ramsey             MN   37:39 
    3   136 Kira Cmiel           10 corcoran           MN   43:42 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 12
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    92 Coragyn Buck         12 New Hope           MN   36:27 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 14
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    10 Elaine Bruestle      13 Mendota            MN   23:18 
    2    67 Lily Leong           13 Apple Valley       MN   33:09
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MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 14
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    99 Nathan Hawk          13 Ramsey             MN   37:34
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 16
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    70 Reagan Roelofs       16 Apple Valley       MN   33:17 
    2    71 Sophia Leong         15 Apple Valley       MN   33:22 
    3    90 Rebecca Nelson       16 Hinckley           MN   36:23 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  17 - 18
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    36 Jordan Jochum        18 Saint Cloud        MN   28:42 
    2    69 Taylor Roelofs       18 Apple Valley       MN   33:17 
    3    91 Jessica Nelson       18 Hinckley           MN   36:24 
    4   147 Ashley Tilbury       17 St.michael         MN   48:16 

FEMALE OPEN AGE GROUP:  19 - 39
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     3 Christine Loza       29 Saint Paul         MN   20:35 
    2    14 Charleen Stoeckel    34 Plymouth           MN   24:44 
    3    16 Jill Schmidt         28 Rochester          MN   25:27 
    4    18 Lindsey Buddenberg   20 Brooklyn Park      MN   25:38 
    5    20 Natalie Humphries    30 Apple Valley       MN   25:51 
    6    21 Stephanie Bennetts   31 Helena             AR   26:13 
    7    24 Meggie O'Keefe       25 St Paul            MN   26:49 
    8    27 Rachel Flygare       28 Clearwater         MN   27:02 
    9    29 Natalie McIntire     20 Sartell            MN   27:41 
   10    30 Jennifer Kulseth     36 Ramsey             MN   27:52 
   11    32 Melynda Hoover       21 White Bear Lake    MN   28:04 
   12    34 Andrea Koch          30 Maple Grove        MN   28:16 
   13    35 Angela Murray        37 Bloomington        MN   28:33 
   14    39 Carly Baker          33 Golden Valley      MN   28:56 
   15    40 Josalyn McAllister   31 Rosemount          MN   28:56 
   16    41 Nicole Kunza         35 North Oaks         MN   29:21 
   17    46 Meghan Seymour       34 Maple Grove        MN   30:01 
   18    47 Kayla Strait         29 Maple grove        MN   30:06 
   19    48 Katie Blackley       22 Plymouth           MN   30:12 
   20    49 Kelly Hendricks      26 Coon Rapids        MN   30:13 
   21    51 Amy Rylander         24 Eden prairie       MN   30:32 
   22    52 Bridget Faust        24 St Paul            MN   30:33 
   23    54 Katie Ray            39 Maple grove        MN   31:35 
   24    55 Samantha Wilberg     28 Saint Paul         MN   31:38 
   25    56 Alyssa Rousu         28 Richfield          MN   31:40 
   26    58 Sonja Menard         34 Maple Grove        MN   32:32 
   27    59 maria tilbury        25 Albertville        MN   32:41 
   28    60 Amy Meyer            29 Apple Valley       MN   32:45 
   29    62 Kristen Kempe        32 Maple Grove        MN   32:46 
   30    63 jESSICA OLSON        32 MaPLE gROVE        MN   32:47 
   31    64 Erin Scherer         32 Hanover            MN   32:56 
   32    65 Kali Wachter         30 Rogers             MN   33:01 
   33    66 Meghann Wahl         36 Brooklyn Park      MN   33:02 
   34    73 Leah Wilson          27 Minneapolis        MN   33:25 
   35    74 Kiley Schmidt        24 Rochester          MN   33:26 
   36    79 Leah Boyd            35 St. Paul           MN   34:39 
   37    81 Alyssa Nier          31 Bloomington        MN   34:44 
   38    85 Katie Hager          36 Maple grove        MN   35:35 
   39    88 Kelsey Anderson      24 Becker             MN   36:12 
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   40    89 Michelle Barlow      39 Maple Lake         MN   36:12 
   41    96 Delaney Bingea       26 Maple Grove        MN   37:26 
   42   102 Elizabeth Ketz       33 Fridley            MN   38:23 
   43   105 Anna Faust           24 Minneapolis        MN   38:54 
   44   106 Kayla Schlumpberger  24 Saint Anthony      MN   38:56 
   45   110 Chelsea Knutson      20 Apple Valley       MN   39:29 
   46   117 Chelsea Knedler      31 Eagan              MN   40:55 
   47   118 Emily McIntire       22 Lauderdale         MN   41:01 
   48   122 carol knutson        24 minneapolis        MN   41:20 
   49   123 Lee Raskin           34 Delano             MN   41:56 
   50   124 Tonja Plecko         34 Crystal            MN   41:59 
   51   130 Amber Thompson       28 Albertville        MN   43:20 
   52   131 Corey Dykmann        36 Albertville        MN   43:21 
   53   132 Laura Robinson       29 St Michael         MN   43:27 
   54   135 Raielle Patin        30 Minnetonka         MN   43:35 
   55   143 Kathleen McDermeit   30 Brooklyn Park      MN   46:27 
   56   148 Anastasia Brown      29 Cottage Grove      MN   48:35 
   57   153 Teresa Vik           34 Shakopee           MN   51:45 
   58   154 Bridgett Harrell     39 Burnsville         MN   51:45
 
MALE OPEN AGE GROUP:  19 - 39
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     1 Jake Cohen           30 New Hope           MN   18:45 
    2     2 ERIC WHITEIS         38 MaPLE gROVE        MN   19:31 
    3     5 Tyrel Nelson         36 Bloomington        MN   21:03 
    4     7 John Bennetts        28 Helena             AR   23:00 
    5    13 Seborn Yancy         30 MAPLE GROVE        MN   23:48 
    6    15 Aaron Rooney         23 Alexandria         MN   25:18 
    7    17 Jared Aschbrenner    20 Brooklyn Park      MN   25:37 
    8    22 Ryan Kaplan          38 Maple Grove        MN   26:24 
    9    23 Kurk Altmann         26 Minneapolis        MN   26:44 
   10    26 Corey Herzog         38 Andover            MN   26:58 
   11    33 Derek Kreidler       22 Richfield          MN   28:05 
   12    38 Mitch Baker          33 Golden Valley      MN   28:55 
   13    43 Russell Browne       27 Eden prairie       MN   29:28 
   14    50 anthony Domencich    36 elk river          MN   30:13 
   15    78 Christopher Bingea   29 Maple Grove        MN   34:33 
   16    95 Dana Menard          36 Maple Grove        MN   36:52 
   17   109 Jordan Millington    21 st paul            MN   39:29 
   18   121 james baarsch        25 minneapolis        MN   41:20 
   19   134 Sean Patin           28 Minnetonka         MN   43:35
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    25 KRISTINA DECHAINE    40 MaPLE gROVE        MN   26:51 
    2    28 Stacy York           42 Rogers             MN   27:07 
    3    42 Wendy Tam            41 Brooklyn Park      MN   29:28 
    4    61 Randi Setter         41 Hugo               MN   32:46 
    5    72 Kimberly Roelofs     42 Apple Valley       MN   33:23 
    6    83 Stephanie Goellner   41 St. Charles        MO   35:10 
    7   114 Theresa Lienau       44 Savage             MN   39:52 
    8   128 Melissa Nerison      40 Burnsville         MN   42:40 
    9   129 Heidi Wilcox         43 Brooklyn Park      MN   42:49 
   10   141 Niki Flick           42 St Paul            MN   45:14 
   11   151 Kathy Vargas         40 Maple Grove        MN   49:38
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     8 Kristian Stoeckel    42 Plymouth           MN   23:14 
    2   111 Brian Barlow         42 Maple Lake         MN   39:42
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    19 Julie Johnson        48 Minneapolis        MN   25:39 
    2    57 Mary Laing           49 Lakeville          MN   31:50 
    3    68 Stacy Leong          45 Apple Valley       MN   33:10 
    4    84 Diane Humphreys      46 Rice Lake          WI   35:22 
    5    93 Larson SHelly        49 Lakeville          MN   36:48 
    6   107 Beth Hostad          47 Ramsey             MN   39:09 
    7   113 Karen Schwartz       48 Lino Lakes         MN   39:51 
    8   116 debbie peterson      46 anoka              MN   40:54 
    9   126 Julie Wink           48 Maple Grove        MN   42:32 
   10   137 Angela Cmiel         45 corcoran           MN   43:56 
   11   139 Marlyn Lee           46 Bloomington        MN   44:01 
   12   158 DARIA SHIFFER        48 MAPLE GROVE        MN   53:41
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    11 Harold Buck          49 New Hope           MN   23:31 
    2    12 Mike Roelofs         46 Apple Valley       MN   23:39 
    3    37 Dean Reineccius      47 Milaca             MN   28:42 
    4    76 John Miller          48 Maple Grove        MN   34:14 
    5    98 Gordon Johnston      47 circle Pines       MN   37:29 
    6   101 Chris Hawk           48 Ramsey             MN   38:04 
    7   115 dale peterson        45 anoka              MN   40:52 
    8   140 Michael Lee          45 Bloomington        MN   44:01
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1   108 Peggy Olson          52 Anoka              MN   39:10 
    2   112 Stacy Harth          54 Apple Valley       MN   39:45 
    3   119 Barb McIntire        52 Sartell            MN   41:05 
    4   120 Shelley Ebner        53 Wayzata            MN   41:16 
    5   125 Jean Elfering        51 Burnsville         MN   42:02 
    6   127 maureen murphy       53 ROGERS             MN   42:33 
    7   144 Patty Bloom          52 Plymouth           MN   46:33 
    8   145 Sharon Hanson        53 Maple Grove        MN   46:34 
    9   149 Lori Knudsen         53 Wayzata            MN   49:03 
   10   150 Jill Wiehle          54 Maple Grove        MN   49:03 
   11   152 Renee Domingo        53 Minneapolis        MN   49:38 
   12   155 julie benick         51 saint paul         MN   51:50 
   13   156 Lisa Klenzman        54 Andover            MN   51:55 
   14   157 Karen Benson         51 Maple Grove        MN   53:24
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     9 John Wacker          50 Woodbury           MN   23:16 
    2    80 Donald Pockrandt     54 Eagan              MN   34:44
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    53 Debbie Flygare       55 Annandale          MN   31:09 
    2    82 Veronica Grage       57 Hudson             WI   34:45 
    3    94 Karen Anderson       57 Rosemount          MN   36:48 
    4   103 Lois Nilson          58 Minneapolis        MN   38:28 
    5   142 Amy Kolan            59 Northfield         MN   46:18
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
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Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1     4 Rick Peterson        57 Maple Grove        MN   21:01 
    2     6 Mark Witt            56 Naperville         IL   21:17 
    3   133 Loyd Martin          58 Wayzata            MN   43:29
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    86 Kathy Van Camp       60 Maple grove        MN   35:58
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    77 Craig Feathers       61 Northfield         MN   34:30
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    31 Sharon Bruestle      67 Mendota            MN   28:04 
    2   146 Marsha Mix           66 Minnetonka         MN   47:25
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    75 James Miller         65 Blaine             MN   34:13 
    2    87 Herb Lefler          69 Minneapolis        MN   36:01
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    45 Richard Trenkmann    73 Hayward            WI   30:01
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1   104 Sonjie Johnson       76 Saint Paul         MN   38:36 

MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 84
Place O'All Name                Age City               St Time       
===== ===== =================== === ================== == ======= 
    1    44 Alan Phillips        81 St Cloud           MN   29:56

Total Number of Finishers:  158
Number of Female Finishers: 118
Number of Male Finishers:    40
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